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Session CCS

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Lexy Flores505

St. Francis
9.700 9.475 9.8259.525 38.525

1 4T 4 1 1

1

Rhea Kashi507

St. Francis

9.525 9.475 9.7259.750 38.475

2 4T 2 4T 2

2

Claire Reyes204

Gunn

8.675 9.300 9.8009.550 37.325

12 9 3 2T 3

3

Kayla Strom404

Mercy

8.700 9.650 9.4509.475 37.275

10T 2T 6 10 4

4

Meg Taylor405

Mercy

8.725 9.750 9.4259.275 37.175

8T 1 9T 11 5

5

Caty Chung501

St. Francis

8.200 9.650 9.8009.500 37.150

28 2T 5 2T 6T

6T

Erica Hicks301

Los Altos

8.975 9.400 9.6009.175 37.150

3 7 14 8 6T

6T

Molly Denzel503

St. Francis

8.700 8.825 9.7259.850 37.100

10T 20 1 4T 8

8

Sammy Dacanay502

St. Francis

8.650 9.425 9.3509.200 36.625

13 6 12T 12T 9

9

Khrysten Duenas504

St. Francis

8.600 9.250 9.6508.950 36.450

14T 10T 17 6T 10T

10T

Breanna Noriega558

Tracy

8.825 9.100 9.3009.225 36.450

5 14 11 14 10T

10T

Lacey Nelson251

Half Moon Bay

8.600 9.350 9.3509.050 36.350

14T 8 16 12T 12

12

Taylor Selby514

St. Francis

8.950 9.075 9.2758.900 36.200

4 15 18T 15T 13

13

Victoria Lutz402

Mercy

8.775 9.250 8.9509.200 36.175

7 10T 12T 21T 14

14

Alexis Kinard352

Lowell

8.800 8.550 9.5509.150 36.050

6 23 15 9 15

15

Adar Raviv106

Cupertino

8.375 9.175 9.0009.425 35.975

23 12 7 20 16

16

Alexa Ferguson152

Gilroy

8.550 9.050 9.0759.275 35.950

16T 16 9T 17 17

17
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Maggie Gorini506

St. Francis

8.325 9.000 8.9508.800 35.075

25 18 23 21T 18

18

Chrystal Chern201

Gunn

8.425 9.025 9.0508.550 35.050

22 17 24T 18T 19

19

Anita Oettel-Flaherty252

Half Moon Bay

8.525 8.750 8.5508.825 34.650

19T 21T 22 31T 20

20

Rebecca Natwick403

Mercy

8.100 9.125 9.0508.200 34.475

31 13 28 18T 21

21

Leslie Landers203

Gunn

8.725 8.900 8.6507.850 34.125

8T 19 31 26T 22

22

Karina Daniels151

Gilroy

8.525 8.100 8.8508.100 33.575

19T 28 29 24 23

23

Kayla LovingScott154

Gilroy

7.400 7.850 8.6008.900 32.750

39 31 18T 29T 24

24

Elyse Cheung-Sutton351

Lowell

8.550 7.000 8.0508.850 32.450

16T 37 20T 39 25

25

Lindsay Lynch557

Tracy

7.750 7.825 8.4008.300 32.275

35T 32 27 35 26

26

Asuka Ishihara202

Gunn

8.450 7.750 8.5506.700 31.450

21 33 44 31T 27

27

Adrian Havens555

Tracy

7.900 7.900 8.2507.350 31.400

33T 30 38 38 28

28

Hailey Angelo551

Tracy

7.750 6.250 8.8258.550 31.375

35T 45T 24T 25 29

29

Jessica Ross254

Half Moon Bay

8.225 7.600 7.7007.700 31.225

27 34 32T 46 30

30

Desiree Drab554

Tracy

7.625 6.800 8.3007.700 30.425

38 38 32T 36T 31

31

Michelle Pujol105

Cupertino

7.200 6.250 8.6007.600 29.650

41 45T 34 29T 32

32

Brianna Lam353

Lowell

7.750 6.725 8.0006.800 29.275

35T 41 41T 40T 33

33

Meagan Le354

Lowell

7.300 6.275 8.5256.800 28.900

40 44 41T 33 34

34
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Melanie Shelton515

St. Francis

0.000 8.225 9.2759.400 26.900

43T 27 8 15T 35

35

Courtney Delinges401

Mercy

7.925 0.000 8.6258.000 24.550

32 48T 30 28 36

36

Melissa Stanton205

Gunn

0.000 6.700 8.4507.500 22.650

43T 42 35T 34 37

37

Ivy Zeng359

Lowell

7.900 0.000 7.0506.900 21.850

33T 48T 40 48 38

38

Abby Santora559

Tracy

0.000 6.250 8.0007.250 21.500

43T 45T 39 40T 39

39

Alex Brazzle553

Tracy

0.000 6.750 7.5006.800 21.050

43T 39T 41T 47 40

40

Diane Ho102

Cupertino

6.600 0.000 7.7506.400 20.750

42 48T 45T 45 41

41

Carrie Walter516

St. Francis

8.550 0.000 9.6500.000 18.200

16T 48T 47T 6T 42

42

Rosalyn Lim511

St. Francis

0.000 0.000 8.6508.550 17.200

43T 48T 24T 26T 43

43

Hannah Rogers513

St. Francis

8.125 0.000 0.0008.850 16.975

30 48T 20T 49T 44

44

Alyssa Jacobson451

Mountain View

8.350 8.375 0.0000.000 16.725

24 25 47T 49T 45

45

Kim Ruiz107

Cupertino

0.000 0.000 8.0006.400 14.400

43T 48T 45T 40T 46

46

Pha Le Nguyen104

Cupertino

0.000 6.675 0.0007.500 14.175

43T 43 35T 49T 47

47

Lauren Knapp556

Tracy

0.000 0.000 8.9000.000 8.900

43T 48T 47T 23 48

48

Dahlia Perry452

Mountain View

0.000 8.750 0.0000.000 8.750

43T 21T 47T 49T 49

49

Amy Shantz302

Los Altos

0.000 8.525 0.0000.000 8.525

43T 24 47T 49T 50

50

Kerissa Garlick153

Gilroy

0.000 0.000 8.3000.000 8.300

43T 48T 47T 36T 51

51
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Nikki Koukis509

St. Francis

0.000 8.275 0.0000.000 8.275

43T 26 47T 49T 52

52

Angela Gullette601

West

8.250 0.000 0.0000.000 8.250

26 48T 47T 49T 53

53

Shyloah Bisi552

Tracy

8.150 0.000 0.0000.000 8.150

29 48T 47T 49T 54

54

Maureen Lenehan510

St. Francis

0.000 8.075 0.0000.000 8.075

43T 29 47T 49T 55

55

Stephanie Ong356

Lowell

0.000 0.000 7.8000.000 7.800

43* 48* 47* 43* 56*

56*

Nicole Kuhar103

Cupertino

0.000 0.000 7.8000.000 7.800

43* 48* 47* 43* 56*

56*

Alyssa Piauwasdy357

Lowell

0.000 0.000 0.0007.450 7.450

43T 48T 37 49T 58

58

Melissa Sylvester358

Lowell

0.000 7.425 0.0000.000 7.425

43T 35 47T 49T 59

59

Ivy Li355

Lowell

0.000 7.175 0.0000.000 7.175

43T 36 47T 49T 60

60

Caroline Dye101

Cupertino

0.000 6.750 0.0000.000 6.750

43T 39T 47T 49T 61

61

Marisa Verches156

Gilroy

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

43T 48T 47T 49T 62

62


